
           

 
 

TIME TABLE FOR EVEN SEMESTER (2016 - 17)     

 

M.TECH – II SEM 
       

        
                     

PERIOD 

 

1 

8:40-

9:40 

2 

9:40-

10:40 

3 

10:40-

11:40 

L
U

N
C

H
 

4 

12:20-

01:15 

5 

1:15-2:10 

   6 

2:10-

3:05 

FRI 

Computer 
Fundamentals 

Seminar 
 

Seminar 
 

Fundamentals of 
Management 

SAT 

 
Optical  Communication 

 

 
Optical  Communication Lab 

(Even week) 
 

 
VLSI Lab(Odd week) 

 

SUN 

 
                VLSI (Elective 1) 
             

 
Wireless & Mobile Communication 
 

 


